



Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Registration No. QX 75G

S/N	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PARTS				MAN-HOUR QTY
		PARTS QTY	Condition	PARTS COST PER UNIT (\$) AFTER MARK UP	TOTAL PARTS COST (\$) AFTER MARK UP	
1	MATERIALS					
1.1	REAR BUMPER	1	TORN	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	
1.2	REAR BUMPER TRIM 51127384571	1	MISSING	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	
1.3	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	BENT	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	
1.4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER 51127256921	1	CRACKED	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00	
1.5	REAR BUMPER CENTER GUIDE 51127256922	1	DEFORMED	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00	
1.6	LH PROTECTION 51127400293	1	CUT	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	
1.7	RH PROTECTION 51127400294	1	CUT	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	
1.8	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LH 51127384465	1	DEFORMED	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00	
1.9	REAR BUMPER GUIDE RH 51127384466	1	DEFORMED	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00	
1.10	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	1	CUT	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	
1.11	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1	CUT	\$ 31.20	\$ 31.20	
1.12	REAR PARKING SENSOR	4	DAMAGED	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	
1.13	REAR PARKING SENSOR RING 66206923000	4	NECESSARY	\$ 4.80	\$ 19.20	
1.14	REAR PARKING SENSOR BRACKET	4	NECESSARY	\$ 78.00	\$ 312.00	
1.15	TOW COVER 51127384417	1	CUT	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	
1.16	REAR END PANEL COMPLETE SET	1	BUCKLED	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	
1.17	REAR END PANEL GARNISH ASSY	1	DEFORMED	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00	
1.18	REAR PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARDNESS	1	CUT	\$ 336.00	\$ 336.00	
1.19	TAILLAMP RH	1	SCRATCHED	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	
1.20	TAILLAMP LH	1	SCRATCHED	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	
1.21	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET ASSY RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 36.00		
1.22	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET ASSY LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 36.00		
1.23	EXHAUST MUFFLER	1	DENTED	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
1.24	EXHAUST MUFFLER TAIL PIPE CHROME	2	NECESSARY	\$ 144.00	\$ 288.00	
1.25	EXHAUST MUFFLER MOUNTING	2	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 54.00		
1.26	BOOT LOCK	1	BENT	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	
1.27	BOOT LOCK CATCH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 48.00		
1.28	BOOT HINGE RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 66.00		

1.29	BOOT HINGE LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 66.00		
1.30	BOOT LOCK COVER 51247224692	1	SCRATCHED	\$ 9.60	\$ 9.60	
1.31	BOOT LID	1	BUCKLED	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	
1.32	BOOT LAMP RH	1	CUT	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	
1.33	BOOT LAMP LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 288.00		
1.34	REAR BUMPER PLATE HOLDER	1	DEFORMED	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	
1.35	BOOT EMBLEM ASSY	1	NECESSARY	\$ 84.00	\$ 84.00	
1.36	LOGO ASSY	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ -	\$ -	
1.37	BONNET	1	BUCKLED	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1,440.00	
1.38	BONNET HINGE RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 90.00		
1.39	BONNET HINGE LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 66.00		
1.40	BONNET LOCK ASSY RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 84.00		
1.41	BONNET LOCK ASSY LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 84.00		
1.42	BONNET LOCK CATCH ASSY RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 24.00		
1.43	BONNET LOCK CATCH ASSY LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 24.00		
1.44	BONNET LOGO	1	NECESSARY	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00	
1.45	HEADLAMP COMPLETE RH	1	SMASHED	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	
1.46	HEADLAMP COMPLETE LH	1	SMASHED	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	
1.47	BONNET DAMPER RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 132.00		
1.48	BONNET DAMPER LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 132.00		
1.49	BONNET WEATHER STRIP	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 48.00		
1.50	BONNET STOPPER	2	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 14.40		
1.51	FRT BUMPER	1	CRACKED	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	
1.52	FRT BUMPER RETAINER RH 51118062634	1	DEFORMED	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00	
1.53	FRT BUMPER RETAINER LH 51118062633	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 54.00		
1.54	FRT BUMPER BRACKET RH 51117279712	1	DEFORMED	\$ 21.60	\$ 21.60	
1.55	FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH 51117279711	1	DEFORMED	\$ 21.60	\$ 21.60	
1.56	FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE ASSY	1	DEFORMED	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	
1.57	FRT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	MISSING	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00	
1.58	FRT BUMPER SUPPORT 51117296308	1	NECESSARY	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00	
1.59	FRT BUMPER SUPPORT 51117296331	1	NECESSARY	\$ 7.20	\$ 7.20	
1.60	FRT BUMPER LOWER TRIM 51118068130	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 48.00		
1.61	FRT BUMPER REVIT ASSY	20	NECESSARY	\$ 1.80	\$ 36.00	
1.62	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COMPLETE ASSY	1	BENT	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	
1.63	FRT BUMPER SPONGE COMPLETE	1	CRACKED	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	
1.64	FRT SUPPORT PANEL COMPLETE ASSY	1	BENT	\$ 192.00	\$ 192.00	
1.65	BRACE PANEL COMPLETE ASSY	1	BROKEN	\$ 132.00	\$ 132.00	
1.66	CONDENSOR	1	CUT	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
1.67	RADIATOR	1	BENT	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	
1.68	HEADLAMP LOWER BEAM ASSY RH	1	MISSING	\$ 156.00	\$ 156.00	

1.69	HEADLAMP LOWER BEAM ASSY LH	1	MISSING	\$ 156.00	\$ 156.00	
1.70	HEADLAMP ECU COMPLETE SET RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 1,020.00		
1.71	HEADLAMP ECU COMPLETE SET LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 1,020.00		
1.72	OIL COOLER COMPLETE SET	1	CUT	\$ 876.00	\$ 876.00	
1.73	AIR CLEANER COMPLETE SET	1	CRACKED	\$ 432.00	\$ 432.00	
1.74	FAN MOTOR COMPLETE SET	1	DAMAGED	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00	
1.75	FRT BUMPER TOW COVER	1	MISSING	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	
1.76	FRT GRILLE ASSY RH	1	DISTORTED	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	
1.77	FRT GRILLE ASSY LH	1	DISTORTED	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	
1.78	TOOLS COMPARTMENT SPONGE COMPLETE SET	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 144.00		
1.79	AIR DUCT COMPLETE SET	1	DEFORMED	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	
1.80	FRT NUMBER PLATE	1	MISSING	\$ 24.00	\$ 24.00	
1.81	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	CUT	\$ 24.00	\$ 24.00	
1.82	HEADLAMP LED ECU RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 156.00		
1.83	HEADLAMP LED ECU LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 156.00		
1.84	HEADLAMP SIGNAL LED ECU RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 660.00		
1.85	HEADLAMP SIGNAL LED ECU	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$ 660.00		
	LABOUR DESCRIPTION					
1	SCOPE OF REPAIRS					
1.1	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY BOOT LID INCLUDING REFLECTIVE STICKER					8
1.2	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY REAR BUMPER INCLUDING REFLECTIVE STICKER					8
1.3	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY RHR FENDER INCLUDING REFLECTIVE STICKER					8
1.4	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY REAR END PANEL					6
1.5	TO REPAIR AND RESPRAY SPARE TYRE WELL					4
1.6	TO REPLACE EXHAUST MUFFLER					2
1.7	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY BONNET INCLUDING REFLECTIVE STICKER					8
1.8	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY FRT BUMPER INCLUDING REFLECTIVE STICKER					8
1.9	TO REPLACE WIRE HARDNESS, RESET FAULT CODE, CHECK WIRING SYSTEM					2
1.10	TO REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOISTERY AND REAR SEAT TO ASSIST WORK					3
1.11	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY SUPPORT PANEL					4
1.12	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY REAR REINFORCEMENT					1
1.13	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY FRT REINFORCEMENT					1

1.14	TO REMOVE AND REFIX CONDENSER, RADIATOR AND TOP UP AC GAS					2
2	ADDITIONAL SERVICES					
2.1	AFTER REPAIR, VEHICLE WILL NEED TO SEND IN TO AGENT FOR PROGRAMMING, WILL SUBMIT ADDITIONAL SOW FOR THIS					0
COSTING		TOTAL PARTS COST			\$24,650.40	
		TOTAL MAN-HOUR				65

Registration No. QX 75G

Vehicle Inspected By



XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B. Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability or responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.